05/10/19 Women's Track & Field Meet Results PAGE 1
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19 OUTDOOR
(otiatlos 7140
Girls' Sectional -SEJOP,Q
%% FINAL SCORING ***
1. Seneca 154.00  13. Somonauk 4.00
2. Wilmington 79.00 14. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 2.00
3. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 63.00 15. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 1.00
4. Beecher 55.00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
5. Newark 47.00 17. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00
6. Westmont 46.00 18. Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00
7. Aurora (A. Christian) 42.00 19. Serena 0.00
8. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 32.00 20. Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
9. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 14.00 21. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.00
10. Mooseheart 6.00 22. Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00
11. Chicago (Dyett) 5.00 23. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00
12. Chicago (Fenger) 5.00
EVENT RESULTS
3200 METER RELAY FINAL (Mara Bruno,Grace Alley,Brooklyn Giertz,Taylor Draves)

1.

Seneca (A)

10:33.70

(Grace Alley,Natalie Carajohn,Amber Vroman,Audrey Jenkins)

Westmont (A)

11:20.20

(Kelly Koopman,Evelyn Kostal,Nora Schlacks,Mikayla Hickey)

Braidwood
{Angela.

Mooseheart (A)

(Reed-Custer)
Carpenter, Vanessa.
Julia Mills,Sabrina.

(A)
Mclean,
Zheng)

12:14.41

12:22.19

(Jade Scott,Amanda Jones,Makayla Schalk,Alyssa Perry)

400 METER RELAY

1.

2

5l

6.

3200

U W

100M
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Wilmington

FINAL

51.21

(Paige Persic,Claire Rink,Autumn Switzer,Kate McCann)

Aurora (A. Christian)
(Paige. Clippert,Julia. Richardson,
Maria. Lambert,Alyssa. Busker)
Braidwood (Reed-Custer)

(Shaelin. Ruzich,Alysha Fisher,Jaden. Christian, Terry

Seneca

52.07

52.12
Kiley)
53.38

{Taylor Draves,Carly Greve,Lexi Greve,Justine Ursua)

Chicago (Dyett)

55.73

(Kiara Phillips,Jada Spencer,Ceniah Patton,Dayonna Williams}

Chicago (Fenger)

(Tameyah Gills,Shala McCullum-Barnet,
Shameeka Carter,Destiny Beard)

METER RUN

Julia Wolke
Hailey Janssen
Audrey Jenkins
Julie 0O'Sullivan
Sam. Moeller
Lizzy Szynal

HURDLES

Megan Williams
Shaelin. Ruzich
Brooklyn Giertz
Kenna Borton
Alyssa Ohland
Mai Soko

100 METER DASH

1.

N W

Alyssa. Busker
Mara Bruno
Melissa Castro
Kate McCann
Maria. Lambert
Paige Persic

800 METER RUN

OV WD

Tori Fasano

Amber Vroman

Runa Weilding

Sam. Moeller
Marie Cheshareck
Yissell. Hernandez

800 METER RELAY

1.

Seneca

FINAL
Arlington Heights
Beecher
Seneca
Palos Heights
Braidwood (Reed-Custer)
Westmont

FINAL
Newark
Braidwood
Seneca
Newark
Wilmington
Mooseheart

{Reed-Custer)

FINAL
Aurora
Seneca
Arlington Heights
Wilmington
Aurora (A. Christian)
Wilmington

(A. Christian)

(Christian

FINAL
Beecher
Seneca
Wilmington
Braidwood
Seneca
Aurora

(Reed-Custer)
(A. Christian)

FINAL

(Christian

{Chicago Christ

55.77

11:20.43
11:25.58
11:40.14
11:58.44
12:23.08
13:06.57

15.33
15.99
16.57
17.72
18.39
19.27

12.50
12.60
13,07
13.08
13.58
13.66

2129.80
2:30.77
2139.50
2343.01
2343:78
2344.18

1:48.55

2, Aurora (A. Christian) 1:50.91
(Paige. Clippert,Julia. Richardson,
Chelsea. Hasulube,Alyssa. Busker)
3. Westmont 2:01.04
(Brianna Cook,Ashley. Valtman,Allyson Lambert,Celestia Kone)
4. Chicago (Fenger) 2:02.42
(Rodgerna Saunders, Shala McCullum-Barnet,
Shameeka Carter,Destiny Beard)
5. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 2:05.70
{Jordan Smith,Gournie Ferrell,
Linda Holman,Savannah Applewhite)
6. Mooseheart 2:09.48
{(Jade Scott, Peterrene Mator,Siannie Segbee,Mai Soko)
400 METER DASH FINAL
1. Megan Thompson Westmont 1:02.65
2. Natalie Carajohn Seneca 1:04.31
3. Claire Rink Wilmington 1:05.73
4. Halle Haga Wilmington 1:07.45
5. Dayonna Williams Chicago (Dyett) 1:07.67
6. Morgan Fukar Westmont 1:08.02
300M LOW HURD FINAL
1. Megan Williams Newark 46.93
2. Shaelin. Ruzich Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 48.97
3. Brooklyn Giertz Seneca 49.59
4. Kaylee Krider Somonauk 50.08
5. Grace Alley Seneca 50.25
6. Ava. Kelly Yorkville (Y. Christian) 53.34
1600 METER RUN FINAL
1. Julia Wolke Arlington Heights (Christian 5:22.:217
2. Hailey Jansen Beecher 5:24.42
3. Tori Fasano Beecher 5:29,01
4. Audrey Jenkins Seneca 5:30,73
5. Julie O'Sullivan Palos Heights (Chicago Christ 5:36.21
6. Sam. Moeller Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 5115161, 18
200 METER DASH FINAL
1. Alyssa. Busker Aurora {(A. Christian) 25,71
2. Mara Bruno Seneca 25.89
3. Kate McCann Wilmington 27.50
4. Melissa Castro Arlington Heights (Christian 27.53
5. Jordan Smith Palos Heights (Chicago Chrisg 28.39
6. Kiara Phillips Chicago (Dyett) 28.70
1600 METER RELAY FINAL
1. Seneca 4:20.42
(Justine Ursua,Natalie Carajohn,Amber Vroman,Audrey Jenkins)
2, Westmont 4:24.13
(Brianna Cook,Mikayla Hickey,Morgan Fukar,Megan Thompson)
3. Wilmington 4:33.15
(Runa Weilding, Halle Haga,Alyssa Ohland,Claire Rink)
4. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 4:35.26
(Julie O'Sullivan,Gournie Ferrell,Linda Holman,Jordan Smith)
5. Aurora {(A. Christian) 4:38.37
(Charity. Pflederer,Maria. Lambert,
Yissell. Hernandez,Chelsea. Hasulube)
6. Beecher 4:43.65

(Carmen Arroyo,Tori Fasano,Hailey Jansen,Kasey Swanson)



Women's Track & Field Meet Results

05/10/19
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT
HIGH JuMP FINAL
1. Autumn Switzer Wilmington 4'10.00"
2. Alyssa Ohland Wilmington 4'10.00"
3. Celestia Kone Westmont 4'08.00"
4. Riley Johnson Seneca 4'06.00"
5. Julia Cain Westmont 4'06.00"
6. Lindsey Hatteburg Newark 4'06.00"
LONG JUMP FINAL
1. Jaden. Christian Braidwood (Reed-Custer}) 17'11.50"
2. Mara Bruno Seneca 17'07.00"
3. Megan Williams Newark 17'02.50"
4, Kate McCann Wilmington 16'11.50"
5. Carissa Simon Seneca 16'06.25"
6. Autumn Switzer Wilmington 16'05.00"
TRIPLE JUMP FINAL
1. Autumn Switzer Wilmington 36'00.50"
2. Jaden. Christian Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 35'06.50"
3. Grace Alley Seneca 35'01.50"
4. Justine Ursua Seneca 34'02.00"
5. Megan Williams Newark 34'01.50"
6. Chelsea. Hasulube Aurora (A. Christian) 34'01.25"
POLE VAULT FINAL
1. Brooklyn Giertz Seneca 11'00.00"
2. Shaelin. Ruzich Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 10'06.00"
3. Kenna Borton Newark 8'06.00"
4, Mikayla Hickey Westmont 7'06.00"
5. Riley Johnson Seneca 7'00.00"
6. Bella. Bippus Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 6'06.00"
DISCUS FINAL
1, Kristy Wcisel Beecher 111'03.00"
2. Maddie Boley Beecher 110'06.00"
3. Rebekah Chapman Seneca 105'06.00"
4, Faith Deering Seneca 97'06.00"
5. Sam Dunbar Arlington Heights (Christian 90'06.50"
6. Haley Buchanan Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 89'08.00"
SHOT PUT FINAL
1. Erica Techmanski Seneca 37'00.50"
2. K.J. Friestad Newark 33'01.00"
3. Rebekah Chapman Seneca 31'04.00"
4. Maddie Boley Beecher 29'08.00"

5. Lorynn Boateng
6. Faith Mendoza

Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewo 28'03.50"
Wilmington 27705.00"

05/10/19

OUTDOOR

PAGE

2



05/10/19

GIRLS' SECTIONAL

AT

**%* CURRENT SCORE AFTER

Arlington Heights

10. Mooseheart
11. Chicago (Dyett)
12. Chicago (Fenger)

(Christian Libe

Aurora (A. Christian)
Palos Heights (Chicago Christian)

1. Seneca

2. Braidwood (Reed-Custer)
3. Wilmington

4, Beecher

5. Westmont

6. Newark

-

8.

9.

FINAL 1. Julia Wolke
ko, Hailey Janssen
3. Audrey Jenkins
¥4. Julie 0O'Sulliv
5. Sam. Moeller
6. Lizzy Szynal

1. Arlington Heights
2. Beecher
3. Seneca

(Christian Libe

56.
34
33.
26.
21
13.
12.

an

10.
8.

WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1
05/10/19
7 EVENTS **x*
00 13. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.00
.00 14. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00
00 15. Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00
00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
.00 17. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 0.00
00 18. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00
00 19. Serena 0.00
.00 20. Somonauk 0.00
.00 21. Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00
.00 22, Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
.00 23. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 0.00
.00
WOMEN'S 3200 METER RUN
RECORDS
RESULTS
Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 11:20.43
Beecher 11:25.58
Seneca 11:40.14
Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 11:58.44
Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 12:23.08
Westmont 13:06.57
SCORING
00 4. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 4.00
00 5. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 2.00
00 6. Westmont 1.00

6.



15/09/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 051019

WOMEN'S 3200 METER RUN I

RACE AL NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME  FINAL TIME  PLACE
FINAL @Wolke, Julia Arlington Heights (C 132,50 \\D. WD / ®
[’_ Janssen, Hailey  Beecher bTi:39.61 |} 9\6:)68 2 &
8Jenkins, Audrey  Seneca vi2:01.14 1040 WY = <
@O'Sullivan, Julie Palos Heights (Chica bio:02.28 || B5.4Y {/ @
@Moeller, Sam. Braidwood (Reed-Cust 12:40.14 |4 d5, 0\4 53 D
(Dszynal, Lizzy Westmont 12:52.77 \7 06 JO_'(@
Qrerry, alyssa Mooseheart 13:23.84 5 1. % 8
@ ie1sh, Delany Seneca 13:35.99 \‘Tfﬂ".-jc\, 29
—1-Cleaveland,—Laabe—tiTreihey—{ir—trigRoT L i =
‘ra, E Palos Hei : 39~ - ==
€Dsiena, Kathryn Ottawa (Marquette) 14:53.34 1%4761 9
I—Jolkmeeny-Makayla — Weshment iy 02020 -

OFFICIAL SCORER

FIELD JUDGES




05/10/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19
) *** CURRENT SCORE AFTER 3 EVENTS *** |
: 1. Seneca 26.00 13. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.06_
| 2. Westmont 20.00 14. Aurora (A. Christian) 0.00
i 3. Wilmington 18.00 15. Beecher 0.00
4. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 15.00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
5. Newark 7.00 17. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 0.00
6. Mooseheart 4.00 18. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 0.00
7. Chicago (Dyett) 0.00 19. Serena 0.00
8. Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00 20, Somonauk 0.00
9. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 0.00 21. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00
10. Chicago (Fenger) 0.00 22. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00
11. Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00 23. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 0.00
| 12. Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
WOMEN'S 3200 METER RELAY
RECORDS W‘,‘p
RESULTS
FINAL §(1. Seneca (A) 10:33.70
(Grace Alley,Natalie Carajohn,Bmber Vroman,Rudrey Jenkins)
% 2. Westmont (A) 11:20.20
(Kelly Koopman,Evelyn Kostal,Nora Schlacks,Mikayla Hickey)
3. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) (A) 12:14.41
(Angela. Carpenter,Vanessa. McLean,Julia Mills,Sabrina. Zheng)
4. Mooseheart (A) 12:22.19
(Jade Scott,Bmanda Jones,Makayla Schalk,Alyssa Perry)
SCORING
1. Seneca 10.00 3. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 6.00
2. Westmont 8.00 4. Mooseheart 4.00



05/09/19

RACE

FINAL
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WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD 10: 97l |

GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19

WOMEN'S 3200 METER RELAY

AL TEAM

va%mbmom A Alley, Grace Carajohn, Natali Vroman, Amber Jenkins, Audrey
AWVSmMﬁBOUﬂ A Koopman, Kelly Kostal, Evelyn Schlacks, Nora Hickey, Mikayla
MU_&00mmdmmHﬂ A Scott, Jade Jones, Amanda Schalk, Makayla Perry, Alyssa
ﬁMVWHmHQSOOQ (Reed-Cust A Carpenter, Angel McLean, Vanessa. Mills, Julia Zheng, Sabrina.

Ulthuis, Marley Julia

SEED TIME

10:

11:

12:

12:

15:

29.08

44.57

31.54

47.08

08.60

PAGE 1

FINAL TIME PLACE

«0:32.710 \;/
\ Q0. 20 N\w@w

CEOANIZAS
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OFFICIAL SCORER

FIELD JUDGES




05/10/19

1.
2.
3.
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WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19
B *%% CURRENT SCORE AFTER 4 EVENTS ***
Seneca - ~ 30.00  13. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.00
Wilmington 28.00 14. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00
Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 21.00 15. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00
Westmont 20.00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
Aurora (A. Christian) 8.00 17. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 0.00
Newark 7.00 18. Beecher 0.00
Mooseheart 4.00 19. Serena 0.00
Chicago (Dyett) 2.00 20. Somonauk 0.00
Chicago (Fenger) 1.00 21. Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00
Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 0.00 22. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 0.00
Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00 23. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 0.00
Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
WOMEN'S 400 METER RELAY
RECORDS
RESULTS
FINAL 1. Wilmington 51.21
(Paige Persic,Claire Rink,Autumn Switzer,Kate McCann)
2. Aurora (A. Christian) 52.07
(Paige. Clippert,Julia. Richardson,Maria. Lambert,Alyssa. Busker)
3. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 52.12
{Shaelin. Ruzich,Alysha Fisher,Jaden. Christian,Terry Kiley)
4, Seneca 53.38
(Taylor Draves,Carly Greve,Lexi Greve,Justine Ursua)
5. Chicago (Dyett) 55.73
{(Kiara Phillips,Jada Spencer,Ceniah Patton,Dayonna Williams)
6. Chicago (Fenger) 55.77
(Tameyah Gills,Shala McCullum-Barnet, Shameeka Carter,Destiny Beard)
SCORING
Wilmington 10.00 4., Seneca 4.00
Aurora (A. Christian) 8.00 5. Chicago (Dyett) 2.00
Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 6.00 6. Chicago (Fenger) 1.00



05/09/19

RACE

FINAL HEAT# 1

GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 051019
WOMEN'S 400 METER RELAY
LN TEAM SEED TIME
2 ChitTage—NetrteBaReT ) B CIIURWT, McNair, Simone Jopes, Tashunia Moere,—Chrystal 00.00
S Chisage—iEneetoade—RB—Pugll; Lachae 1nomas, Jayla Johnson, Aaliyah Hunt, Erielle. 1:00.14
4) Somonauk B Cappi, Madison Sanderson, Amand Jisksssssssemgaes Krider, Kaylee 57.55
Johnsen, Al e # ey
@Zoommsmmﬂﬁ B Shackles, Destin Mator, Peterrene Segbee, Siannie Soko, Mai 57.84
@m;owu.m% (H.-Big Roc B Engel, Lauren. Kandler, Evelyn McGuire, Ella Mills, Ally 1:02.36
~
Q\,OSHom@o (CICSEllison B Epps, Nakiyah Peters, Dezivya Liddell, Sherwan Robinson, Lakayl 00.00
SZ4C31/Y

FINAL HEAT# 2 @wﬁom@o (Fenger) B Gills, McCullum~-Barnet, Carter, Shameeka Beard, Destiny 55.64
@.PEHOHm (A. Christian B Clippert, Richardson, Juli Lambert, Maria. Busker, Alyssa. 53.60
@uoswom@o (Dyett) B Phillips, Spencer, Jada Patton, Ceniah Williams, Dayonn 53.02
_ﬁw.u.umhmu..azooa (Reed-Cust B Ruzich, Fisher, Alysha Christian, Jaden Terry, Kiley. 52.48
@SHHBH:@ﬁOB B Persic, Rink, Claire Switzer, Autumn McCann, Kate _\mlm.wH
@mmbmom B Draves, Greve, Carly Greve, Lexi Ursua, Justine 53.10
@mwom Heights (Chica B Barnes, Kari Kuecker, Izzy Holman, Linda Smith, Jordan 54.490
@mmﬂsosw B Cook, Brianna Valtman, Ashley. Lambert, Allyson Thompson, Megan 56.14

WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD
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05/10/19
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WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19
T CURRENT SCORE AFTER 9 EVENTS ***
Seneca : 70.00 13. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.00
Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 42.00 14. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00
Wilmington 40.00 15. Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00
Newark 27.00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
Beecher 26.00 17. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 0.00
Westmont 21.00 18. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00
Aurora (A. Christian) 20.00 19. Serena 0.00
. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 18.00 20. Somonauk 0.00
Mooseheart 5.00 21. Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00
Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 4,00 22. Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
Chicago (Dyett) 2.00 23. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 0.00
Chicago (Fenger) 1.00
WOMEN'S 100 METER DASH
RECORDS
RESULTS
FINAL 3;1. Alyssa. Busker Aurora (A. Christian) 12.50
2. Mara Bruno Seneca 12.60
3. Melissa Castro Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 13.07
4. Kate McCann Wilmington 13.08
5. Maria. Lambert Aurora (A. Christian) 13.58
6. Paige Persic Wilmington 13.66
SCORING
RAurora (A. Christian) 12.00 3. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 6.00
Seneca 8.00 4, Wilmington 5.00
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WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD
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WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD

R
V&\ \ =L = PAGE 2
</

GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 051018
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 051019
| WOMEN'S 100 METER DASH |
WOMEN'S 100 METER DASH _ m
LN NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE
CE IN NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE md\ MI\N\N .
. ) ) __\\V PO / HEAT# 4 @mpao? Carissa Seneca 14.42 _Iﬁm W
EATH# 1 @WOUp:mO:. Lakayla Chicago (CICSEllison 00.00 ‘ —=
QUHV: Frankie Westmont 14.34 ~£. rV|~ 74
7 (UCCSWoodlaw 00 00— i a— — .
_P f\’ = R 14.00 — =
@uo:mw\ Lashunia Chicago (NobleBaker) 00.00 A /W
—m Sﬁu 72 @msvmﬁn_ Maria. Burora (A. Christian 13.75 —@. ww /
@ZOZmHH\ Simone Chicago (NobleBaker) 00.00 . — m
Krider, Kaylee Somonauk 13.79 _\—.O T
e e ShrrrEme—tCTCSET TSN oo 0T '
6 Fedwrdmzm  Christ Chicaees(Rowen) 10 —— e
LgShae de 00.00 e - m
P @mmﬂbmy Kari Palos Heights (Chica 14.39 _—\’.INO
YSBLILL *m Ch)
eatt 2 (Rose, Abbi Braidwood (Reed-Cust 16.77 : b NSV i Aeirey TPt 14,48 e >
@ancHnm. Ella Hinckley {H.-Big Roc 16.29 .*.“.. _\J_ \\M m\w N\W %q\
. . _@ wr HEAT# 5 @Eﬁhﬂ.vm\ Kiara Chicago (Dyett) 13.60 :nfg |Mw
@hmmwmswn:\ Sophie Ottawa (Marquette) 15.50 ' Z = 1)—
. t\_ w. ] Z\Castro, Melissa Arlington Heights (C 13.49 \ V.D =
Basit, Raven Westmont 15.08 . \ w
. ~m OMW 7 leCann, Kate Wilmington 13.13 e\UO [
hackles, Destiny Mooseheart 15.24 ‘
B _hn.rw,lg 7] usker, Alyssa. Aurora (A. Christian Y12 .36 —W. MAN |
@wwomp:m\ Evelyn Ottawa (Marqguette) 15.61 =4 .m/
C lmd = runo, Mara Seneca 17 .76 .F g <
Paye, Vero Mooseheart 16.54 P . o ,.
= mith, Jordan Palos Heights (Chica 13.17 ~ o & (s
—Feaeirer — s 4 —
\V 2 P L - -
TR \ — > =
AT 3 R ger) 15.04 @ Persic, Paige Wilmington 13.69 ’N. @hu
A -
radley, Hannah Yorkville (Y. Christ 15.00 ﬂm..u» 2 $
[~ - IAL SCORER
Eike, Peyton Newark 14.67 —L. \.& t OFFIC SCORE
- . . IELD JUDGES
@ommﬁf Madison Somonauk 14.62 ﬂLm__ z : oee
~S-Nria -
——
i
f6\Thompson, Brodie. Braidwood (Reed-Cust 14.83 _L_wo\;‘ =2
. . . 5. 45 |
Stewart, Maggie Yorkville (Y. Christ 15.00 ' 2 P
Qmmmﬁa\ Destiny Chicago (Fenger) 15.04 PL.WD ~




05/10/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19

o *** CURRENT SCORE AFTER 8 EVENTS **x* :
1. Seneca_ 62.00 13. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.00
2, Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 42.00 14. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00
3. Wilmington 35.00 15. Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00
4. Newark 27.00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
5. Beecher 26.00 17. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 0.00
6. Westmont 21.00 18. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00
7. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 12.00 19. Serena 0.00
8. Aurora (A. Christian) 8.00 20. Somonauk 0.00
9. Mooseheart ' 5.00 21. Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00
10. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 4.00 22. Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
11. Chicago (Dyett) 2.00 23. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 0.00
12. Chicago (Fenger) 1.00
WOMEN'S 100M HURDLES
RECORDS
RESULTS
FINAL 4%1. Megan Williams Newark 15.33
¥2. Shaelin. Ruzich Braidwood (Reed-Custer) ,Z> 15.99
3. Brooklyn Giertz Seneca \ 16.57
4. Kenna Borton Newark ' 17.72
5. Alyssa Ohland Wilmington 18.39
6. Mai Soko Mooseheart 19.27
SCORING
1. Newark 14.00 4, Wilmington 2.00
2. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 8.00 5. Mooseheart 1.00

3. Seneca 6.00
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OFFICIAL SCORER

FIELD JUDGES

15/09/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

GIRLS' SECTIONAL 051019 __
" Stk Qual 12753
} WOMEN'S 100M HURDLES
RACE LN NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINATL, TIME PLACE

‘TNaL HEAT# 1 (B cain, Julia Westmont 21.24 .\5 A
T Cresa, Carly TR 19.35 —
@ Curis, Sarah Beecher 20,13 aD. 1)\ /

‘ SHL 37217

naL HEATH 2 (D)Kone, Celestia Westmont 19.25 4.6 w
@SOko, Mai Mooscheart 18.24 19.321 L @
@)Borton, Kenna Newark 16.50 7.7 H ®
@Ruzich, Shaelin. Braidwood (Reed-Cust 15, 64 15.99 z @
@)Williams, Megan  Newark LES. 67 15.%5 I
@Giertz, Brooklyn Seneca 17.06 6.5 3 @
@‘Ohland, Alyssa Wilmington 18.81 13.39 s O
@mecker, Izzy Palos Heights (Chica 19.31 19.6% <



05/10/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19
| - %% CURRENT SCORE AFTER 11 EVENTS *** :
1. Seneca 90.00 13. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.00
2. Wilmington 56.00 14, Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00
3. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 54.00 15. Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00
4, Beecher 36.00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
5. Newark 29.00 17. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 0.00
6. Aurora (A. Christian) 22.00 18. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00
! 7. Westmont 21.00 19. Serena 0.00
8. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 18.00 20. Somonauk 0.00
9. Mooseheart 5.00 21. Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00
10. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 4.00 22. Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
11. Chicago (Dyett) 2.00 23. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 0.00
12. Chicago (Fenger) 1.00
WOMEN'S 800 METER RUN
RECORDS
RESULTS
FINAL *1. Tori Fasano Beecher 2:29.80
&2. Amber Vroman Seneca 2:30.77
3. Runa Weilding Wilmington 2:39.50
4., Sam. Moeller Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 2:43.01
5. Marie Cheshareck Seneca 2:43.79
6. Yissell. Hernandez Aurora (A. Christian) 2:44.18
SCORING
1. Seneca 10.00 4. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 4.00
2. Beecher 10.00 5. Aurora (A. Christian) 1.00
3. Wilmington 6.00

1




15/09/19

T

WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT572 7L£ @aa' ‘Q,' 225T0$7

RACE

"INAL HEAT# 1

"INAL HEAT# 2

WOMEN'S 800 METER RUN ’

AT, NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE
Lechtenberg, Sara Ottawa (Marquette) 2:55.84 a e L\q . 57 /

)« fq 4%
@ Perry, Alyssa Mooseheart 2:56.14 X _j ¥ 8

@Ivec, Ashley Wilmington 2:58.20 2'4 5\ QD

5
=
R - B
@Zheng, Sabrina. Braidwood (Reed-Cust 2:59.86 a 2 0. 'J'L\ S
(L

@) Reisel, Ryan Somonauk 3:00.50 :’P\ . SL\. L\’S

@McKee, Madison. Hinckley (H.-Big Roc 3:00.56 &: 58.07

2 _Thomas . Jayla Chicage~ (Excel Acade 3:00.84 b —
i 3:07.26 —_— =
@Schalk, Makayla Mooseheart 3:12.24 3 [ 08- 7 ‘—\ 7
(3)carkey, Chloe Ottawa (Marquette) 32164 304272 g
> Thatcher, Taylor  Somonauk 3i27.26 306,494 <
—

(® Williams, Serenni Chicago (Excel Acade 00.00 H"RL\QD /O

@ Vroman, Amber Seneca 2:30.71 j:.’_%o- 77 L@
Q)McFadden, Nani-Ma Chicago (Bowen) 2:31.65 a i ‘SO.G‘) C?
/

@Fasano, Tori Beecher 2:38.12 a ; Q\Q /BO

@Weilding, Runa Wilmington 2:41.84

a3
@Moeller, Sam. Braidwood (Reed-Cust 2:42.00 a""'
2.4

@ Cleaveland, Izabe Hinckley (H.-Big Roc 2:44.53

@Hernandez, Yissel Aurora (A. Christian 2:45.20 9\" L‘\.ZS Q @
a‘ p

@Cheshareck, Marie Seneca 2:45.83

S-ehristian, Tayltor—Newsrk— 2:50.11 S,
@Swanson, Kasey Beecher 2:50.30 "3\" 8")7 7

OFFICIAL SCORER

FIELD JUDGES
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05/10/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19
*%% CURRENT SCORE AFTER 12 EVENTS ***
1. Seneca ~100.00  13. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) ©0.00
2. Wilmington 56.00 14. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00
3. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 54.00 15. Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00
4. Beecher 36.00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
5., Aurora (A. Christian) 30.00 17. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 0.00
6. Newark 29.00 18. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00
7. Westmont 27.00 19. Serena 0.00
8. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 18.00 20. Somonauk 0.00
9. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 6.00 21. Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00
10. Mooseheart 6.00 22, Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
11. Chicago (Fenger) 5.00 23. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 0.00
12. Chicago (Dyett) 2.00
WOMEN'S 800 METER RELAY
RECORDS
RESULTS
FINAL ‘k’l. Seneca 1:48.55
(Mara Bruno,Grace Alley,Brooklyn Giertz, Taylor Draves)
W2. Aurora (A. Christian) 1:50.91
(Paige. Clippert,Julia. Richardson,Chelsea. Hasulube,Alyssa. Busker)
3. Westmont 2:01.04
(Brianna Cook,Ashley. Valtman,Allyson Lambert,Celestia Kone)
4 Chicago (Fenger) 2:02.42
(Rodgerna Saunders,Shala McCullum-Barnet,Shameeka Carter,Destiny Beard)
5. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 2:05.70
{Jordan Smith,Gournie Ferrell,Linda Holman, Savannah Applewhite)
6 Mooseheart 2:09.48
(Jade Scott,Peterrene Mator,Siannie Segbee,Mai Soko}
SCORING
1. Seneca 10.00 4. Chicago (Fenger) 4.00
2. Aurora (A. Christian) 8.00 5. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 2.00
3. Westmont 6.00 6. Mooseheart 1.00
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05/10/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19
**% CURRENT SCORE AFTER 13 EVENTS ***
1. Seneca 108.00 ) 13. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.00
2. Wilmington 66.00 14. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00 |
3. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 54.00 15. Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00
4. Westmont 38.00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
5. Beecher 36.00 17. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 0.00
6. Aurora (A. Christian) 30.00 18. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00
7. Newark 29.00 19. Serena 0.00
8. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 18.00 20. Somonauk 0.00
9. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 6.00 21. Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00
10. Mooseheart 6.00 22. Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
11. Chicago (Fenger) 5.00 23. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 0.00
[ 12. Chicago (Dyett) 4.00
WOMEN'S 400 METER DASH
RECORDS
RESULTS
FINAL *1. Megan Thompson Westmont 1:02.65
*2. Natalie Carajohn Seneca 1:04.31
3. Claire Rink Wilmington 1:05.73
4. Halle Haga Wilmington 1:07.45
5. Dayonna Williams Chicago (Dyett) 1:07.67
6. Morgan Fukar Westmont 1:08.,02
SCORING
1. Westmont 11.00 3. Seneca 8.00
2. Wilmington 10.00 4. Chicago (Dyett) 2.00



15/09/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD

Rusg kit
GIRLS' SECTIONAL ‘5’/47[_4_6&1& /, /',05()1‘091?0 7

PAGE 1

‘ WOMEN'S 400 METER DASH ‘

RACE LN NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE
'INAL HEATH# 1 @ Paye, Vero Mooseheart 00.00 \ ’ a\' Q-@ Z
@ooper, Nyja Chicago (UCCSWoodlaw 00.00 _\1\8 68 /
"INAL HEAT# 2 @eoples, Crystal Chicago (UCCSWoodlaw 00.00 \‘- \ é g 53~
(2 uenerberg, Emile Beecher 1:24.00 \ I‘a@. 7"\
@ﬁlls, Julia Braidwood (Reed-Cust 1:16.94 \li r_], 59\
@Stewart, Maggie Yorkville (Y. Christ 1:15.00 \ I. \S 6‘
5 Scott, Jade Mooseheart 1:15.24 ———
@ Leskanich, Sophie Ottawa {(Marquette) 1:17.57 l'.l / R D 3
@ McLean, Vanessa. Braidwood (Reed-Cust 1:30.81 I —.‘;3\. -;/‘[):
r
'INAL HEAT# 3 \\W Biggins, Evelyn Ottawa (Marquette) 1:13.35 _‘ ! \ ll. L’\\
EgJohnson, Aletheia Somonauk 1:13.00 l . l:)\.

@anderson, Amanda Somonauk 1:11.83 ‘ \ l \ :
@ice, Ryan Chicago (Fenger) 1:08.54 l_r[ bq ' 6&
@ Haga, Halle Wilmington 1:08.79 ‘ ’l 07 ’ l’\ S

6 Lambert, Maria. Burora (A. Christian 1:12.75 =

@Schnyders, Anna Palos Heights (Chica 1:13.01 \'IL’ \5

;_. EDArroyo, Carmen Beecher 1:14.52 “J? 6_"_\_

Hs G 7 . s
‘INAL HEAT# 4 % Fukar, Morgan Westmont ’3<(1:08.10 _IH OZ,O&
@\Iilliams, Dayonna Chicago (Dyett) 1:07.26 l';O‘), 6'7

{z: !e\\)‘;]:‘\)k&\f\\b ‘-c\t\\ud\'i*‘

-_I"E"J-Vroman, Amber Seneca 1:04.72 \ : 08 , 23 C( @\
E?_)’I'hompson, Megan Westmont 1:03.17 \ r1 O?n 65 f (\_)

@Carajohn, Natalie Seneca 1:04.37 ‘ ' DL\- ?,.\ - Q)

@Rink, Claire Wilmington 1:05:60 V102,73 3
7 Hunt, Erielle. Chicago (Excel Acade 1:07.34 —m— s

@ Pflederer, Charit Aurora (A. Christian 1:08.45 ll" ( C)-* ?,/ 5 7

OFFICIAL SCORER B -

FIELD JUDGES




05/10/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19

**% CURRENT SCORE AFTER 14 EVENTS ***
1. Seneca 116.00 13. Somonauk 4.00
2. Wilmington 66.00 14. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 1.00
3. Braldwood (Reed-Custer) 62.00 15. Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00
4. Newark 39.00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
5. Westmont 38.00 17. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 0.00
6. Beecher 36.00 18. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00
7. Aurora (A. Christian) 30.00 19. Serena 0.00
8. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 18.00 20. Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00
9. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 6.00 21. Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
10. Mooseheart 6.00 22. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.00
11. Chicago (Fenger) 5.00 23. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00
12. Chicago (Dyett) 4.00
WOMEN'S 300M LOW HURD [)
\
RECORDS /\:\
RESULTS ]
FINAL J*l. Megan Williams Newark 46.93
¥2. Shaelin. Ruzich Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 48.97
3. Brooklyn Giertz Seneca 49.59
4. Kaylee Krider Somonauk 50.08
5. Grace Alley Seneca 50.25
6. Ava. Kelly Yorkville (Y. Christian) 53.34
SCORING
1. Newark 10.00 4. Somonauk 4.00
2. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 8.00 5. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 1.00

3. Seneca 8.00
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OFFICIAL SCORER

15/09/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT + 051019
State Qual 4867
‘ WOMEN'S 300M LOW HURD
RACE LN NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE
"INAL HEAT# 1 ] 3 1:02.85 -
@Swanson, Kasey Beecher 00.00
\& i 3 | .
"INAL HEAT# } . Gabby Palos Hei feh‘l'car—-—-___?_ql 5 \'O\. L\l (,
@ Persic, Paige Wilmington 58.54 56\ IO /
@Curis, Sarah Beecher 57.55 68]—\ 5 ‘/
@Koopman, Kelly Westmont 56.24 ':) é 2 5 3
@ Soko, Mai Mooseheart 57.04 56'\ i, 2
6 T2 : (Chica 58.17 - =
@ Lechtenberg, Sara Ottawa (Marquette) 1:00.54 45qu 5
s43L2 ¥
‘INAL HEATH# G (J) Kelly, Ava. Yorkville (Y. Christ 55.63 4.3 L‘
. —
‘-D)Alley, Grace Seneca 50.15 (OO, a S 5 5
3 W
@Giertz, Brooklyn Seneca 49.73 L"q ..)q 5
@Ruzich, Shaelin. Braidwood (Reed-Cust 47. L‘?’ q ,) Q’ @
@Williams, Megan Newark 48. M G q 3 | ®
(o S0
\ S;Krider, Kaylee Somonauk 49.82 i s 08 L/
\ . <
@ Hernandez, Yissel Aurora (A. Christian 55.38 \ i OO« ‘ ‘ d
Valtman, Ashley. Westmont 56.11 5(’4 . 3 -) 7

FIELD JUDGES




05/10/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19

**% CURRENT SCORE AFTER 15 EVENTS ***
ii Seneca 120.00 13. Somonauk 4.06
2. Wilmington 66.00 14. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 1.00
3. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 63.00 15. Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00
4. Beecher 50.00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
5. Newark 39.00 17. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 0.00
6. Westmont 38.00 18. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00
7. Aurora (A. Christian) 30.00 19. Serena 0.00
8. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 28.00 20. Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00
9. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 8.00 21. Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
10. Mooseheart 6.00 22. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.00
11. Chicago (Fenger) 5.00 23. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00
12. Chicago (Dyett) 4.00 \
WOMEN'S 1600 METER RUN \
RECORDS /f\
RESULTS
FINAL $1. Julia Wolke Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 5:22.27
2. Hailey Jansen Beecher 5:24.42
3. Tori Fasano Beecher 5:29.01
¥4. Audrey Jenkins Seneca 5:30.73
5. Julie O'Sullivan Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 5:36.21
6. Sam. Moeller Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 5:56.13
SCORING
1. Beecher 14.00 4., Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 2.00
2. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 10.00 5. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 1.00

3. Seneca 4.00



15/09/19

WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD

GIRLS' SECTIONAL

AT

RACE

"INAL HEAT# 1

"INAL HEAT# 2

PAGE 1

By Frale Do

051019

5_?‘7&6 Creal 534,99

WOMEN'S 1600 METER RUN

AL NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME  FINAL TIME  PLACE

I Uamstra;, —Fmily  Palos Heights (CHIcE— 614340~ = —

@ eerry, Alyssa Mooseheart 6:49.15’&*/6-'?%_- O/\ /
@Siena, Kathryn Ottawa (Marquette) 6:50.25 6029\ zf

(@ Ivec, Ashley Wilmington 6:50.52 630,67 _’),7
TeATTETIEN, Taytesr—llewark 7:00.00 — ===
(HCarpenter, Angela Braidwood (Reed-Cust 7:00.296% 3. OC\ 2z
@)schalk, Makayla  Mooseheart 7:17.3¢ ORI =
Q)Garkey, Chloe Ottawa (Marquette) 7:17.7¢ 14914 b
4TINS, SET G hirenge—tixeet—ATTds 00.00  —— =
(D)sanssen, Hailey  Beecher 5:19.35 S Yy 2 %
€ wolke, Julia Arlington Heights (C 5:25.60 5.3, | /
Qyorsullivan, Julie Palos Heights (Chica 5:34.23 G, 9 < O
O Jenkins, Audrey  Seneca 5:3¢.20 o 01D H Q\)
(DFasano, Tori Beecher s:36.18 W40 2 @
Duoeller, sam. Braidwood (Reed-Cust 5:45.00 5613 L @
DucFadden, Nani-Ma Chicago (Bowen) s5:47.24 (39 7 /7
&) cleaveland, Izabe Hinckley (H.-Big Roc 6:05.91 E’:\ 4,04 2
Q)szynal, vizzy Westmont 6:07.73 5.6 UP 7
(I weilding, Runa Wilmington 6:12.38 640, KD %
D Hatteburg, Lindse Newark 6:16.23 b .90 /0O
@yxade, Maggie Seneca 6:20.78 63\ NN T b
& kostal, Evelyn Westmont 6:25.77 QQ\‘; O //

OFFICIAL SCORER

FIELD JUDGES




05/10/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19
- *%%* CURRENT SCORE AFTER 17 EVENTS ***
1. Seneca 144.00  13. Somonauk 4.00
2. Wilmington 73.00 14. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 2.00
3. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 63.00 15. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 1.00
4, Beecher 54.00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
5. Newark 47.00 17. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00
6. Aurora (A. Christian) 40.00 18. Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00
7. Westmont 38.00 19. Serena 0.00
8. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 32.00 20. Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
9. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 10.00 21. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.00
10. Mooseheart 6.00 22. Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00
11. Chicago (Dyett) 5.00 23. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00
12. Chicago (Fenger) 5.00
WOMEN'S 200 METER DASH
RECORDS
RESULTS
FINAL 1. Alyssa. Busker Aurora (A. Christian) 25.71
2. Mara Bruno Seneca 25.89
3. Kate McCann Wilmington 27.50
4. Melissa Castro Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 27.53
5. Jordan Smith Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 28.39
6. Kiara Phillips Chicago (Dyett) 28.70
SCORING
1. Aurora (A. Christian) 10.00 4. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 4.00
2. 8Seneca 8.00 5. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 2.00
3. Wilmington 6.00 6. Chicago (Dyett) 1.00



oy etk

15/10/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 2
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 051019
‘ WOMEN'S 200 METER DASH
RACE LN NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE
AR
FINAL HEAT# 4 I~Nmadi, Divine CHicago (Bowen) T —30-07 =" ==
@Fabry, Frankie Westmont 29.74 L}(\Sq I
F—BOFEON KO A e NS WA T K 29.00 il =
@Draves, Taylor Seneca 28.37 ayqé /
@ Krider, Kaylee Somonauk 28.68 Qq L‘?} 2
@Kelly, Ava. Yorkville (Y. Christ 29.00 20.2 \ Y
@ Eike, Peyton Newark 30.00 o "f\ \ 5
~—8—Fat¥child, Christ —Chiivago (Bowen) —— 3010 = N
- 2 _ .
FINAL HEAT# 5 ®8mith, Jordan Palos Heights (ChicaL/> b71% 28.12 &Rﬂ Z (9
@Saunders, Rodgern Chicago (Fenger) 27.54 Af ll i\ 7
@Phillips, Kiara Chicago (Dyett) 27.10 A L/ @
@Busker, Alyssa. Aurora (A. Christian Q< "’ﬁ.zo A j _“ / &})
@Bruno, Mara Seneca 6/ L-76.50 'L_‘J"-- o, ("\ 2 \?
@McCann, Kate Wilmington 27.51 3/3 L 3 \Lj)
'@Castro, Melissa Arlington Heights (C 28.00 37 5_—/) 9 \\L’\:
g-Ehristian,—daden—Braidwood (Reed-Cust 28.22 — =

OFFICIAL SCORER

FIELD JUDGES




35/10/19

WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD

GIRLS' SECTIONAL

AT

051019

State Quul .9

RACE

FINAL HEATH# 1

FINAL HEATH# 2

FINAL HEAT# 3

WOMEN'S 200 METER DASH

LN NAME

C§ Moore, Chrystal
C)Epps, Nakiyah

® Cooper, Nyja
f%)Engel, Lauren.
(é}Neealy, Dinaya
6 Williams, Nijah

szLiddell, Sherwan

(:)Davis, Meghan
(i)Roge, Erica
(E)Shackles, Destiny
@ Biggins, Evelyn
(E)Arroyo, Carmen
(E)Leskanich, Sophie
CZ)Jackson, Haylee

<§>Kandler, Evelyn

QE)Basit, Raven

Qg)Bradley, Hannah

QEDBeard, Destiny

(:)Clippert, Paige.

TEAM
1513y

Chicago (NobleBaker)
Chicago (CICSEllison
Chicago (UCCSWoodlaw
Hinckley (H.-Big Roc
Chicago (NobleBaker)
Chicago (UCCSWoodlaw

Chicago (CICSEllison

54 32719

Braidwood (Reed-Cust
Wilmington
Mooseheart

Ottawa (Marquette)
Beecher

Ottawa (Marquette)
Somonauk

Hinckley (H.-Big Roc

ZK 127

Westmont
Yorkville (Y. Christ
Chicago (Fenger)

Aurora (A. Christian

-dehnsen—ialdvah—THitago(EXCET Atade

(E)Scott, Jade
ﬁ?)Applewhite, Savan

(39 Jennings, Julia

Mooseheart
Palos Heights (Chica

Beecher

00.

00.

00

37.

00.

00.

00.

35.

34.

33.

gl

32.

8B

35.

36.

31

31.

30

30

30

30.

31.

31.

NUM SEED TIME

00

00

.00

83

00

00

00

79

15

04

73

14

40

17

.52

00

.64

.24

.24

94

00

61

]

FINAL TIME

59,39

PAGE 1

PLACE

N

; Pl
S9d >

36. 5%

24,29

24.954

24.96

2158

I RN I A N A O € il B AN \NN«\'Q h




05/10/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19

**%* CURRENT SCORE AFTER 18 EVENTS ***
1. Seneca 154.00 13. Somonauk 4.00
2. Wilmington 79.00 14, Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 2.00
3. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 63.00 15. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 1.00
4. Beecher 55.00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
5. Newark 47.00 17. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00
6. Westmont 46.00 18. Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00
7. Aurora (A. Christian) 42,00 19. Serena 0.00
8. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 32.00 20. Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
9. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 14.00 21. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.00
10. Mooseheart 6.00 22. Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00
11. Chicago (Dyett) 5.00 23. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00
12. Chicago (Fenger) 5.00
WOMEN'S 1600 METER RELAY
RECORDS
RESULTS
FINAL 1. Seneca 4:20.42
(Justine Ursua,Natalie Carajohn,Bmber Vroman,Audrey Jenkins)
2. Westmont 4:24.13
(Brianna Cook,Mikayla Hickey,Morgan Fukar,Megan Thompson}
3. Wilmington 4:33.15
(Runa Weilding,Halle Haga,Alyssa Ohland,Claire Rink)
4. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 4:35.26
(Julie O'Sullivan,Gournie Ferrell,Linda Holman,Jordan Smith)
5. Aurora (A. Christian) 4:38.37
(Charity. Pflederer,Maria. Lambert,Yissell. Hernandez,Chelsea. Hasulube)
6. Beecher 4:43.65
(Carmen Arroyo,Tori Fasano,Hailey Jansen,Kasey Swanson)
SCORING
1. Seneca 10.00 4, Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 4.00
2. Westmont 8.00 5. Aurora (A. Christian) 2.00

3. Wilmington 6.00 6. Beecher 1.00



05/09/19

FINAL HEAT# 1 ﬁv Mooseheart D

FINAL HEAT# 21 JBeecher D

GIRLS' SECTIONAL

WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD

AT

g Kot

PAGE 1

WOMEN'S 1600 METER RELAY

LN TEAM

Scott, Jade Paye, Vero Segbee,
ﬁMVmHanHmw (H.-Big Roc D Cleaveland, Izab Mills, Ally McGuire,
@meHQEOOQ (Reed-Cust D Mills, Julia Carpenter, Angel Bippus, Bella.

Arroyo, Carmen Fasano, Tori Janssen,
MWVSHHBHD@ﬁoD D Weilding, Runa Haga, Halle Ohland, Alyssa
AMmeDmom D Carajohn, Natali Ursua, Justine Vroman,
AWVowwom@o (Fenger) D Carter, Shameeka Saunders, Rodger Beard, Destiny

@mmwom Heights (Chica D O'Sullivan, Juli Ferrell, Gournie Holman,

Shate Qual. 41755

AMWSmMﬁBoDd D Cook, Brianna Hickey, Mikayla Fukar,

AMWVﬁﬁde (A. Christian D Pflederer, Chari Lambert, Maria. Hernandez,

AMW%oBODmSW D Reisel, Ryan Sanderson, Amand Jackson,

OFFICIAL SCORER

Rink, Claire

u'an
Alley, Grace ﬂvﬂﬁ.ow 4 _w_r@. L@(

Smith, Jordan

SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE

5:21.04 mwﬂ ﬂ lw.MWMW mw

5:14.48 m/w.\wg @.

4:50.04 f_”h} JW~ANMW

4:45.54

4:24.01 ﬁ*.mWﬂW..H mU
4:32.42

4:45.58 IQUN\\U\ /W,,,Mu\‘_
1

b

3

/

4:22.94 O3 &b <7
4

—

- !

5:00.94

FIELD JUDGES
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05/10/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19
*** CURRENT SCORE AFTER 5 EVENTS ***
Seneca ) 40.00 13. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.00 |
Wilmington 33.00 14. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00
Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 31.00 15. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00
Westmont 20.00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
Newark 13.00 17. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 0.00
Aurora (A. Christian) 8.00 18. Beecher 0.00
Mooseheart 4.00 19. Serena 0.00
Chicago (Dyett) 2.00 20. Somonauk 0.00
Chicago (Fenger) 1.00 21. Chicago (CIICSEllison) 0.00
Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 0.00 22. Chicago (Exicel AcademyEnglewood) 0.00
Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00 23. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 0.00
Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
WOMEN'S LONG JUMP
RECORDS %‘QD
¢
RESULTS
FINAL 1. Jaden. Christian Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 17'11.50"
Q& 2. Mara Bruno Seneca 17'07.00"
3. Megan Williams Newark 17'02.50"
*r 4. Kate McCann Wilmington 16'11.50"
5. Carissa Simon Seneca 16'06.25"
6. Autumn Switzer Wilmington 16'05.00"
SCORING
Seneca 10.00 3. Newark 6.00
Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 10.00 4. Wilmington 5.00

2.
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15/09/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 051019
WOMEN'S LONG JUMP

NAME NUM TEAM SEED * ] * 2 * * 3 * * 4 * * 5 ¥ * 6 * FINAL

McNair, Simone CBAKER 0'00.00" o K

Maurizi, Gabriell BEECHER 8'06.00" o X__

i 3
Reisel, Ryan SOMONAUK 12'00.00" _— T //' 7 1
[LamapmiymeT T WL i ——eee X

Mgl _Diyine  =—=—CHOWEN —  1Z'0Z&e—

Connolly, Jackie SERENA 12'05.00"
Holman, Linda PALHTSCC 13701.00" o o X
Schnyders, Anna PALHTSCC 13'02.00" - o B / 2'- 3
Williams, Nijah CHIWOOD 13705.00" N )a' //
4
Fisher, Alysha BRAIDWOO 13'10.00" P - /L IDL
/3-8
Castro, Melissa AHCHRIST 13'11.00"
d
Richardson, Julia AURORACH ~ 14'02.00" - /3-2%
—— — e e et T ——————— e —— e et — a—--—-—'-'zﬁ-——'" T —
WS \ ‘{—g
\/Kuhn, Elly 9 / SERENA 14'05.00" 2§ > lizill_ >< \"ll3\ X X l ‘1
- "W PR Y ;
/ Saunders, Rodgern 7 ./ CFENGER 14'09.50' ) Ié )tf:l (1?1 lb ‘-l K_)) &a X Qg_?os 'S 102

A

\/Bruno, Mara % \X

3 ]
seneca ¢ 17'01.00%, |(g‘?)s’

N 919 /7'7 ) ox

Thompeanz—Hegemn— _ —
T I T R TG M CLC A 1 q@lw " (575 X 1572
e worooioor K C 9y [4-4
J sinon, carisss ¢ smwmeav” 1600500 XK l(e‘LI%;' lo'e s x_ X BV é‘fa‘lf@
J wittions, v, e~ oo B0 (oA (980 X% X 6171z
/ suceer, meomBewmaner s X 65T 1 X x  x &1L
S vecarm, e X, wer 1rons gl A X v % by
X
X

X
X
15104
K

\/Christian, Jaden.)K BRAIDWOO 17'10.00" \—-!Ia‘ ’ \/I HI " \7\) X

X 1"’7'//2 @@1&



15/09/19

WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD

PAGE 1

GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT
WOMEN'S LONG JUMP / g }

NAME NUM  TEAM SEED ‘3 ar v5 FINAL /C/ shA~
McNair, Simone CBAKER 0'00.00" )< X X -
Maurizi, Gabriell BEECHER  8°06.00" X —
Reisel, Ryan SOMONAUK ~ 12'00.00" 2§ @ Il:] Y 1/"7 t
DimsesipmbdersTrar WES T m————— T =
N
Connolly, Jackie SERENA 12105.00" X @ “Vg-‘i 12-S
Holman, Linda PALHTSCC  13°'01.00" X X _ -
Schnyders, Anna PALHTSCC  13'02.00" ”“ /'Z‘Oi @ 12-3
williams, Nijah CHIWOOD  13'05.00" X 12-7 1 2~/f
Fisher, Alysha BRAIDWOO  13°10.00" X Il -g?, e {‘?f—
Castro, Melissa AHCHRIST  13'11.00" 13-7 ,—"L !3’ Q"L},. 13-% -
Richardson, Julia avnoract  14v02.00n + 1 ¢71 ’% @ )3 2’2'

e —————

S
% Kuhn, w _ SERENA 14°05.00"

f
-1 Saunders, R>qe\h' 510 " EFENGER

14'09.50"

L
16"-03. 00"

h
16'00.50%

16'07.00"

16'10.50"

17'00.75"

17'01.00"

17'10.00"

———

el

e e B e e 3




05/10/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19

J *** CURRENT SCORE AFTER 2 EVENTS ***
1. Wilmington 18.00  13. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.00
2. Seneca 16.00 14. Mooseheart 0.00
3. Westmont 12.00 15. Aurora (A. Christian) 0.00
| 4. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 9.00 16, Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
5. Newark 7.00 17. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 0.00
6. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00 18. Beecher 0.00
7. Chicago (Dyett) 0.00 19. Serena 0.00
8. Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00 20. Somonauk 0.00
! 9. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 0.00 21. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 0.00
i 10. Chicago (Fenger) 0.00 22. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00
| 11. Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00 23. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 0.00
12. Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
WOMEN'S POLE VAULT
RECORDS 5((\
RESULTS
FINAL él. Brooklyn Giertz Seneca 11'00.00"
2. Shaelin. Ruzich Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 10'06.00"
3. Kenna Borton Newark g8'06.00"
4. Mikayla Hickey Westmont 7'06.00"
5. Riley Johnson Seneca 7'00.00"
6. Bella. Bippus Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 6'06.00"
SCORING
1. Seneca 12.00 3. Newark 6.00

2. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 9.00 4, Westmont 4.00



Pole Vault Date: ] L |
| .._.o@m:a“ O = good attempt; X = attempt no good; P = passed (height or attempt, whichever applicable) _
Name School _ |Weight [Height | s% [ ¢® [ ¢ 1 7° 178 12° 18% 1a° 1 9c ool e 11
7|Hickey, Mikayla s® 24 |Westmont 7' 0 X0 lo I X Y X . _
6|Johnson, Riley 5“ 24 [Seneca z |7 0O o |0 O X X X | _
5|Bippus, Bella  §° 24 |Braidwood I O i0 0 Y XX
“4Eike Peyton  [Newark 7
3[Borton, Kenna  7° 22 |Newark 8' @) 0 0 XX X
2|Giertz, Brooklyn g° - |Seneca 106" |[f—"" —0 [®) O 0 Q QXXX
1|Ruzich, Shaelin g¢ ze |Braidwood | /z4. 2 [106" || — 0 0 i-pP-i0 0 XXX
| A
| v\fn\.
Place Name School Ht \_ S| L
1 \W.\g::.\. Giertz MNSR» .__o r\ _QF | ! >
2 .M,Tk__.bl Ruzich Braichucod 0% - _mu\hr
_ 3| Kenna Poortem Meark gé I
4 Mrkaula Uickeu lesomont— .Na _ |
5] B.le ;\_ \ﬁvr\.% Senecs 7° |
6| B. 113 Bigous Bredivood 6° _
|
|
| |




05/10/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19
| *+% CURRENT SCORE AFTER 1 EVENTS *** R
1. Wilmington : 18.00 13. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.00
2. Westmont 8.00 14. Mooseheart 0.00
3. Seneca 4,00 15. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 0.00
4, Newark 1.00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
5. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00 17. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 0.00
6. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00 18. Aurora (A. Christian) 0.00
7. Chicago (Dyett) 0.00 19. Serena 0.00
8. Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00 20. Somonauk 0.00
9. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 0.00 21. Beecher 0.00
10. Chicago (Fenger) 0.00 22. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 0.00
11. Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00 23. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 0.00
12. Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
WOMEN'S HIGH JUMP P4
r.9
RECORDS 9]
RESULTS
FINAL 691. Autumn Switzer Wilmington 4'10.00"
@2. Alyssa Ohland Wilmington 4'10.00"
3., Celestia Kone Westmont 4'08.00"
4. Riley Johnson Seneca 4'06.00"
5. Julia Cain Westmont 4'06.00"
6. Lindsey Hatteburg Newark 4'06.00"
SCORING
1. Wilmington 18.00 3. Seneca 4,00
2. Westmont 8.00 4. Newark 1.00

i




Girls Sectionals HIGH JUMP |
FLIGHT Ht Ht Ht Ht Ht Ht Ht  |Ht Ht Ht Ht  |Ht
‘Name School Seed N A ECH R EE A EANEA E ,\o\._ &'o”
o Chrstala |
11 Bulthuis, Marley 'Chi Christial4' %" |o 0 Xo. XXX | 2 1)
10 Terry, Kiley ‘Braidwood (42" =2 |0 o. 1o Ixo Ixxolrxd———I
9 Hatteburg, Lindsey  Newark  [4'4" 4y }——— N.M 0 Ixxaglo .- [yxyt}— y
8 Cantlin, Kallie- Serena 4'4" Ty g v ¢ e X x x| 10
7 Johnson, Riley % Seneca  [46" 4'&° p- o |6 0. | —— 9
6.Cain, Juliea Westmon 46" 4'4" X |G . XX—T—A1 5
5/Ursua, Justine 'Seneca  |4'8" 43" f—nur O. lo Y KA f— 13
41Rodrick, Macy :Serena 48" Q" |—— 0 2 |a KX Xl I 2
3 Kone, Celestia ‘Westmont |4'9" «'4" f——}e— |—o{ 0 O | o ¥ xXd— 3
2 Ohland, Alyssa ‘Wilmington |5'1" ©¢" [—+ }__ }——}——|—"|0 x XY 2
1 Switzer, Autumn Wilmington |52" «< | |  }—} ——}—— |07 N \
_ _
Name School Ht  |Place _
fAwiuma 6, WBS ~Wimiagton [g't0" 1
Alygsa O, Wi " Wimig ton [0 2 !
Wﬁi\mtﬁ K. L1 e Jhdut 4 u' e’ 3 X= Missed
Rley 17,  Senpla 4’y 4 0= Made
,qcp.—.wn . | W e manr i..\u: 5| |
Lindsey W Newark | 9’6" 6 | ]
A -

H




05/10/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19

**% CURRENT SCORE AFTER 6 EVENTS ***
| - — B
| 1. Seneca 50.00 13. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.00
2. Wilmington 33.00 14. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00
3. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 32.00 15. Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00
4, Westmont 20.00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
5. Beecher 18.00 17. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 0.00
6. Newark 13.00 18. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 0.00
| 7. Aurora (A. Christian) 8.00 19. Serena 0.00
| 8. Mooseheart 4.00 20. Somonauk 0.00
| 9. Chicago (Dyett) 2.00 21. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00
10. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 2.00 22. Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00
11. Chicago (Fenger) 1.00 23. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 0.00
| 12. Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
I — —————————————— — —
WOMEN'S DISCUS
RECORDS Ztﬂ
A &
RESULTS \p
FINAL *ﬁ. Kristy Wcisel Beecher 111'03.00"
X2, Maddie Boley Beecher 110'06.00"
3. Rebekah Chapman Seneca 105'06.00"
4. Faith Deering Seneca 97'06.00"
5. Sam Dunbar Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 90'06.50"
6 Haley Buchanan Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 89708.00"
SCORING
1. Beecher 18.00 3. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 2.00

2. Seneca 10.00 4., Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 1.00



\

15/09/1°2

WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 051019
WOMEN'S DISCUS
NAME NUM TEAM SEED * 1 % * 2 * * 3 % * 4 * 5 * * 6 FINAL
Boateng, Lorynp \/ CEXCELE 0'00.00" - — GH
W = T o
Pinex, Kinaya \/ CHIWOOD 0'00.00" %\D (Q L -
Gihson, Jadah SHHO0E gogugon  \ T e ___:“ - i
Akeyu, Doyin . \/ MOOSEHRT ~ 41'05.00" 3\\(0“ 53} \,_Qb‘;{);
Thatcher, Taylor \/ SOMONAUK 55'08.00" (90 D ()O“ " .[.{iiﬂj? )
Sanderson, Amanda \/ SOMONAUK 57'09.00" /(0{_)‘%3) t.:} :"Z -
Smithey, Delilah. \/ HINCKLEY  61'01.00" - Z 6
Feierlomamp e e—— S RRENA 65 Y g R TR R AT (S o =T m .
Van Wyk, Bbigail \/  PALHTSCC  65'00.00" 05 “‘l (1 L‘im' U\‘
West, Morgan \/ CRETEILL  68'04.00" (QL ,_/ SL/‘ (0 (00
GuatatansAva WE M T b T o —
Iy
McKee, Madison. |/ HINCKLEY ~ 71'08.00" 54'%" (Ql L‘[" 7} S
g N
Cannon, Celeste. \/ AURORACH 72'10.00" - ILF‘) S\ 1
voive, swmo (7 mewsst yosor (03 (51 10 72 3‘) — 65 >3 - 717
Eulthuis, Marley X PALHTSCC  75'00.00" — (QD"]“ ( N
————— — . , —— '
bF;:iestad, K.J. X NEWARK / 77'00.00" 3 (9 67 l’\" % 2/l 26 ‘ 8 2 Z
Synder Kr:l_‘:ie * NEWARK  79'00.00" 7?)1 (9771" 76 L’(“ '€D L‘“D Q% S (‘i {0 77 7 8 3 )
Lutze, Alexa ¥ YKCHRIST  80'00.00" _._-__56_@ - S
e, " o ! ! !
Buchana Haley A BRAIDWOQ 81'07.50" r\_i va’)n_; (05' 7) = ?() 3 7 5&1 -/L ?q g -
) =T
Pacholski, Vaness )  BRAIDWOO  85'06.00" — kﬂh’ {/ (ﬂl -}J)
Risden, Charlotte x WESTMONT 87'02,50" (oOlC(‘ LOL\'» 5 l\U\
v 7‘* \
Crescenti, Haley Y\ WILMINGT 87'07,50" igbg‘ 5" LQlF
_— v vt ) \ !
Dunbar, Sam A AHCHRIST  94'09.00" iC\D ‘\u g ﬁJ \\‘ Bé 3 3 6 - qO 6 /’ -
‘. A\ 1l J— P f =
Deering, Faith X SENECA ' 100'10. m O\qq C\(\ ] — q 7 (
M (\ . o
Mendoza, Faith ¥ WILMINGE 100'09.50" ‘?)L’\Ol ) == S’) V’ b ?
D \osW Qor ) 1ovs (018 e 104y (056~
Chapman, Rebekah K SENECA  104'06.00M o5 __E__L_'L \O\'% b1 ML /OV‘, [y
> AN N q C | ¢ g4~
Wcisel, Kristy w BEECHER 107'06. 00&)(\_9_;; N\ ’ C\\O\‘("‘ (o 0 (>\7 \\-1 l H 5{
Ooey, Madlie y Cednex WON) Wl E oW gy {L (0 ;‘1(1 AR (L\ (0 ¢ —



15/09/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 2
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 051019
WOMEN'S DISCUS J
NAME NUM TEAM SEED * 1 * 2 ¥ * 3 * * 4 * 5 * * 6 * FINAL
Boley) Maddd& - BEECHER'. 120'03.00" e ) T
- \ ’ ra
st WelSe! 6€ ecler DIST [ 3
f [
2ND 8{)/(’/‘/ B'ﬁﬁ(l\r’f DIST (10 £
3RD C}\ﬁpmarﬂ SN DIST /0 S 1;
[

4TH 0::( f/'ﬂ/é; gf’” prsT 7 4
STH pblf\ har AHCMIS* DIST C) 0 6 %—
6TH  Puchenon Biaidigl pist ¥’ 31'

OFFICIAL SCORER

FIELD JUDGES




05/10/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19
: **% CURRENT SCORE AFTER 10 EVENTS *** o
1. Seneca 80.00 13. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.00
2. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 50.00 14. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00
3. Wilmington 50.00 15. Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00
4, Newark 29.00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
5. Beecher 26.00 17. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 0.00
6. Westmont 21.00 18. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00
7. Aurora (A. Christian) 21.00 19. Serena 0.00
8. Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 18.00 20. Somonauk 0.00
9. Mooseheart 5.00 21. Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00
10. Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 4.00 22. Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
11. Chicago (Dyett) 2.00 23. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 0.00
12. Chicago (Fenger) 1.00
WOMEN'S TRIPLE JUMP
RECORDS (]7
\
\Da
RESULTS
FINAL Autumn Switzer Wilmington 36'00.50"
Jaden. Christian Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 35'06.50"
Grace Alley Seneca 35'01.50"
. Justine Ursua Seneca 34'02.00"
5. Megan Williams Newark 34'01.50"
6. Chelsea. Hasulube Aurora (A. Christian) 34'01.25"
SCORING
1. Seneca 10.00 4. Newark 2.00
2. Wilmington 10.00 5. Aurora (A. Christian) 1.00
3. Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 8.00



15/09/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 051019
WOMEN'S TRIPLE JUMP 33 "ﬁ
NAME NUM TEAM SEED * 1o 2 % * 3 % w4 o* * 5 % * 6 * FINAL

ot v YA wmomonr avioo.so X 85"y ?fézf_o"iiD -

Kelly, Ava. a4 SRS | 000" X Q"l\.; - X 20 ?}0'3{5” Ds B3 3
Bornes, keri A4 easmsce 9 50000.00n &7'7 ;m DLTANY &ﬁ'S" 2905 3BT V(5 T
one, cotestia QY wesmionr ] 31011.00° w—’m ))( 305" S 2105 8I-10% 7
eoua, swscine Y smeen (p oo B1%a 3055 (3255 ‘sow A g2 g 4
posorse, crroen 38 momaenovonrs X 81 o"fa /&,) 2338 XX %arp
wiltians, vegan Q% wewnax Kaaror.oor 330 IEEH 15 ) X % X X 37/
v, 2 oo (35D 353 350" X x G&f 45
oo 10" BT 3519 888" X >< GBI
crrseian, msen. 30 smatonaoZsros.0 35 Yl 65‘(“ Hlla  x X X engsg;

U ¢

o

Alley, Grace 3o SENECA

2.0 A

157 Switeer . (ilmagts p1sT 2l -%

M0 Chridnn, Keed-lacter p1sT 35 (o'
3RD A//ey' . Sedeca pIsT &5 -]
4T (Jrepa, Seneca __pist _34-
st [ Mliamo Nesoach ot 34 - /4
6TH Ha.eruée , A(uom, Chr DIST 3% ~/’;’r

fast

O OH OO

OFFICIAL SCORER

FIELD JUDGES




05/10/19

kO(I)\]O‘\U'Inb(A.)[\)I—'|

1.
2.

WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1
GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT 05/10/19
- %% CURRENT SCORE AFTER 16 EVENTS *** )

__Seneca____ N 136.00 13. Somonauk ) ) 4.00
Wilmington 67.00 14. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 2.00
Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 63.00 15. Yorkville (Y. Christian) 1.00
Beecher 54,00 16. Ottawa (Marquette) 0.00
Newark 47.00 17. Chicago (NobleBaker) 0.00
Westmont 38.00 18. Chicago (UCCSWoodlawn) 0.00
Aurora (A. Christian) 30.00 19. Serena 0.00
Arlington Heights (Christian Libe 28.00 20. Crete (Illinois Lutheran) 0.00
Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 8.00 21. Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0.00
Mooseheart 6.00 22, Chicago (CICSEllison) 0.00
Chicago (Fenger) 5.00 23. Chicago (Bowen) 0.00
Chicago (Dyett) 4.00

WOMEN'S SHOT PUT

RECORDS

RESULTS
FINAL '*1. Erica Techmanski Seneca 37'00.50"
%2. K.J. Friestad Newark 33'01.00"
3. Rebekah Chapman Seneca 31'04.00"
4. Maddie Boley Beecher 29'08.00"
5. Lorynn Boateng Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 28'03.50"
6 Faith Mendoza Wilmington 27'05.00"

SCORING
Seneca 16.00 4. Chicago (Excel AcademyEnglewood) 2.00
Newark 8.00 5. Wilmington 1.00

Beecher 4.00

3.



5/09/19 WOMEN'S TRACK AND FIELD

GIRLS' SECTIONAL AT

051018

| WOMEN'S SHOT PUT

NAME NUM TEAM SEED * 3 % * 4 % * 5

* g

FINAL

* 1 * * 0 W
4ateng, Lorynn CEXCELE 0'00.00" 7{’/.7 Zé g ;Q7'3-D

Ainex, Kinaya CHIWOOD 0'00.00" ZY’O ZS’E‘( ?5'7

e R L. o = T ' e 4 1 = 15

e e e e

“West, Morgan CRETEILL  21'03.00" /?’ /0 ,9'// /?'?

/Akeyu, Doyin MOOSEHRT ~ 21'11.00" 22'2 Z?’.f Zg'f

/Smith, Miraya NEWARK 22100,00" /9'8 Z?-l/a’??i

/McReynolds, Kayle HINCKLEY 23'05.50" [?’/D ’ ? '2 B’7

/Young, Dana BEECHER 23'07.00" ‘23'f‘5’ Z/"Q 2_‘2_{? o
Cannon, Celeste. AURORACH 23'11.00"23'{ ZL{'ZJ ﬁg’c

(opez, Mae PALHTSCC ~ 24'00.00" 2?'& 27‘? 2"/"//

/Crescenti, Haley WILMINGT 24'08.00" 22 T { ?? ‘y 7?- é_

/ .
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